CHALLENGE
LA MEUSE

Classement Trail des grimpettes en nocturne (Heusy)

Version du: 08/03/2019 21:29:08 ou pour la distance de 6 km, 57 personnes étaient classées !

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Nom

DAVID FRISON

BRYAN BOULANGER

ANTONIO PIRARD

GABRIEL LANNEER

ALAIN MARCHAL

MANUEL BOSCOLO

CHILDERIC RENARD

NICOLAS BYNENS

KEVIN PEREAUX

VINCENT DEGUELDRE

RENAUD SCHUTZ

MIKE DUESBERG

SERGE DEVOS

FRANCOIS DAVID GARCIA

FREDERIC DE CECCO

DENIS PITON

LAURENT BOVENS

MELVIN LEENDERS

MAXIME LAUNOY

LUDOVIC DASSY

HUGUES BOTQUIN

CYRIL FREBEL

BENOIT WAUCOMONT

VICTOR BOULANGER

FABIAN BALDO

BRAHIM GHARBI

Cont act :

Dos. Temps Vitesse
1404 0:23:00 15.65
1477 0:23:44 15.17
1407 0:25:03 14.36
398 0:25:24 14.17
1406 0:25:33 14.09
1455 0:26:37 13.53
1439 0:28:21 12.7
1432 0:28:42 12.54
1408 0:29:04 12.38
1433 0:29:14 12.31
1464 0:29:46 12.09
1470 0:29:51 12.06
1454 0:29:52 12.05
1447 0:30:11 11.92
1460 0:31:03 11.59
1461 0:31:15 11.52
1471 0:32:14 11.16
1457 0:32:45 10.99
1465 0:32:50 10.96
1435 0:33:34 10.72
1480 0:33:49 10.64
1446 0:34:01 10.58
847 0:34:45 10.36
1478 0:35:10 10.24
1463 0:35:26 10.16
1453 0:35:32 10.13
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Allure

3:50

3:57

4:10

4:14

4:15

4:26

4:43

4:47

4:50

4:52

4:57

4:58

4:58

5:01

5:10

5:12

5:22

5:27

5:28

5:35

5:38

5:40

5:47

5:51

5:54

5:55

Catégorie

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 3

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Séniors

P.Ca

11
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28

29

30

31

33

35

37

38

39

41

44

46

50

53

MAXIME GALDEROUX

OLIVIER FOUREZ

CHRISTIAN DENOISIEUX

REMI DYLST

BENOIT SCHOONBROODT

FREDERIC GRETRY

MARC BOUDRY

DYLAN MOITROUX

MARK ROOX

QUENTIN LAOUREUX

PATRICK JENNES

MICHEL BABE

RUDY SCALCO

LUCAS RENARD

Cont act :

1466

1468

1403

1462

1479

1452

1449

1450

1451

1410

1467

1442

1437

1440
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0:35:37

0:35:39

0:36:26

0:36:48

0:40:19

0:40:31

0:43:08

0:43:10

0:43:11

0:43:20

0:44:19

0:44:40

0:48:01

0:49:34

10.1

10.1

9.88

9.78

8.93

8.88

8.34

8.34

8.33

8.31

8.06

7.5

7.26

5:56

5:56

6:04

6:08

6:43

6:45

7:11

7:11

7:13

7:23

7:26

8:00

8:15

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Espoirs Gargons

12

i3

14

15

10

16
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